ISO  HM212047/11  tapered
roller bearings
LET OUR ISO HM212047/11 tapered roller bearings EXPERTS GET
63.5x120x65.09 Size (mm) YOU THE PARTS YOU NEED.
Size (mm) 63.5x120x65.09
Bore Diameter (mm) 63,5
Outer Diameter (mm) 120
Width (mm) 65,09
d 63,5 mm
D 120 mm
T 65,09 mm
C 53,975 mm
R 3,5 mm
r 0,8 mm